Resultat — Baltic Junior Cup Relay

2024-10-27

BJC 2024
1.

Lithuania 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Domas JukneviCius
Gabija Rimkuté
Margarita Dienyté
Arvidas Gunnarsson
Ugné Skucaité
Tadas Dementavicius

Estonia 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Karel Jung

Liise Lillelaid

Grete Johanna Korb
Villem Piirimae

Lovise Harriette Koppel

August Jakobson

Poland 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Tymoteusz Bultrowicz
Antonina Mianowska
Jasmina Olejnik
Tomasz Rzenca
Antonina Stonska

Barttomiej Maciejewski

Latvia 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Lukass Silins

llze Jumike

Eliza Eisaka
Gustavs Locmelis
Darta Putne
Roberts Kirkums

Smaland 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Alvin Lundgren

Vera Dahlberg
Sanna Grendelmeier
Wilhelm Weststrom
Lotta Luethi

Filip Gummesson

Poland 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Stanistaw Drapella
Julia Biskupska
Matgorzata Porzycz
Antoni Trzeciak
Daria Mikuta
Wiktor Muller

Lithuania 3

1a.
1b.
2a.

Tadas Mackevicius
Goda Ziaziulyté
Barbora BalCiunaité

(241 35)

28:58
35:48
32:11
27:24
47:06
34:05

31:28
37:16
34:42
26:54
43:44
39:28

29:03
37:01
32:33
27:40
45:17
40:11

30:48
35:44
32:02
30:28
48:15
39:18

29:16
36:30
32:04
29:21
52:06
37:34

29:09
37:02
32:16
27:01
50:28
46:42

31:05
43:30
33:30

Tid
2:24:23
35:48
35:48
1:03:12
1:03:12
1:50:18
2:24:23

2:29:22
37:16

37:16

1:06:10
1:06:10
1:49:54
2:29:22

2:30:09
37:01

37:01

1:04:41
1:04:41
1:49:58
2:30:09

2:33:45
35:44

35:44

1:06:12
1:06:12
1:54:27
2:33:45

2:35:31
36:30

36:30

1:05:51
1:05:51
1:57:57
2:35:31

2:41:13
37:02

37:02

1:04:03
1:04:03
1:54:31
2:41:13

2:42:36
43:30
43:30
1:16:44

Efter

+0:04
+0:04

+0:24

+4:59
+1:32
+1:32
+2:58
+2:58

+4:59

+5:46
+1:17
+1:17
+1:29
+1:29
+0:04
+5:46

+0:22

+3:00
+3:00
+4:33
+9:22

+11:08
+0:46
+0:46
+2:39
+2:39
+8:03
+11:08

+16:50
+1:18
+1:18
+0:51
+0:51
+4:37
+16:50

+18:13
+7:46
+7:46
+13:32
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Bomtid

0:35
3:00
2:51
1:04
2:52
2:11

0:53
2:03
2:13
0:54
5:25
1:23

0:31
3:27
2:19
2:42
5:03
3:52

1:27
2:06
2:46
1:55
4:09
2:34

0:22
1:56
1:34
2:19
6:46
0:30

0:54
3:58
1:23
2:20
3:06
6:20

1:36
4:45
1:11



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

2b.

3.
4.

Domas Lazauskas
Saulé Traubaité
Tautvydas Rimkus

South Sweden 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Arvid Falkstrand
Tova Borggren
Elvira Jacobsson
Axel Falkstrand
Eva Fried|

David Morén

Finland 1

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Viktor West
Cecilia Nordgren
Elin Lillhonga
Elton Palmroos
Emmi Virtala
Jesper Donner

Latvia 5

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Edvards Zvirgzdins
Sandija Rumba
Anna Dzedone
Miks Graudums
Sabine Strazdina
Tomass Turlajs

Poland 3

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Franciszek Krempiriski
Iga Mikuta

Oliwia Hetnar

Antoni Pachnik

Maja Kula

Kajetan Kociuba

Smaland 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Ville Lindskog
Gerda Medin
Ester Lofqvist
Vilgot Tyrberg
Emilia Jakobsson
Hjalmar Folkestad

Latvia 3

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Rudolfs Graudins
Grieta Grantskalna
Lillija Brice

Jekabs Graudums
Anete Salava
Rinalds Ruza

Finland 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Otto Vesterinen
Alexandra Backman
Frida Koskinen
Fredrik Lemstrom
Saga Wickholm
Sverre Hagensen

33:14
48:31
37:21

29:20
40:11
35:16
33:52
51:11
38:03

31:03
48:30
41:40
34:43
42:34
40:12

34:26
37:21
41:34
31:23
49:14
47:25

31:07
37:02
45:09
27:05
49:03
52:31

30:54
37:11
37:20
29:34
55:31
54:27

30:53
37:19
33:20
40:34
1:01:47
43:31

33:41
54:52
42:35
31:03
48:46
49:23

1:16:44
2:05:15
2:42:36

2:43:17
40:11

40:11

1:14:03
1:14:03
2:05:14
2:43:17

2:45:59
48:30

48:30

1:23:13
1:23:13
2:05:47
2:45:59

2:52:39
37:21

37:21

1:16:00
1:16:00
2:05:14
2:52:39

2:57:50
37:02

37:02

1:16:16
1:16:16
2:05:19
2:57:50

2:58:12
37:11

37:11

1:08:14
1:08:14
2:03:45
2:58:12

3:03:11
37:19

37:19

1:17:53
1:17:53
2:19:40
3:03:11

3:04:04
54:52

54:52

1:25:55
1:25:55
2:14:41
3:04:04

+13:32
+15:21
+18:13

+18:54
+4:27

+4:27

+10:51
+10:51
+15:20
+18:54

+21:36
+12:46
+12:46
+20:01
+20:01
+15:53
+21:36

+28:16
+1:37

+1:37

+12:48
+12:48
+15:20
+28:16

+33:27
+1:18

+1:18

+13:04
+13:04
+15:25
+33:27

+33:49
+1:27
+1:27
+5:02
+5:02
+13:51
+33:49

+38:48
+1:35

+1:35

+14:41
+14:41
+29:46
+38:48

+39:41
+19:08
+19:08
+22:43
+22:43
+24:47
+39:41
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2:53
6:16
1:02

0:42
2:56
3:14
4:54
6:11
1:02

1:04
12:16
7:56
4:29
1:29
1:38

2:44
3:06
6:33
3:33
6:06
4:31

0:41
2:48
8:34
2:38
4:06
9:33

0:54
2:36
3:59
0:59
6:52
4:10

0:00
4:09
3:21
7:01
13:17
1:40

2:31
10:54
7:30
1:25
0:41
4:41



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Latvia 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Martins Dzenitis
Eliza Odrina
Lauma Janelsina
Kristofers Kancs
Ruta Dabolina
Renars Grasis

Latvia 4

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Roberts Arnicans
Laura Krumina

Luize Plone

Ralfs Praulins

Liva Eliza Andersone
Peteris Gailis

Lithuania 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Algirdas Dienys
Erika Matulionyté
Gabija Stankeviciaté
Tijus Jokubauskis
Migle Cingikaite
Kasparas Murénas

Poland 4

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Maciej Sztranek
Antonina Rokita
Martyna Nikotajuk
Witold Lemanczyk
Jowita Pudetek
Filip Wodzicki

Estonia 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Andres Keernik
Marta Joonas

Mia Esta

Lukas Lillelaid

Viola Nikitina

Paul Aares Fjodorov

South Sweden 2

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Hugo Tolestam
Astrid Hjelm

Elin Anzelius

Frans Hugosson
Hedda Aberg

Joel Sigfridsson Toft

Lithuania 4

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Aleksandras Uckuronis

Zemyna Birzinyté
Jarané Sataite
Milgaudas Perminas
Greta Mazuraityté
Mikalojus Makuténas

Est/Fin/Ltu

1a.
1b.
2a.

Petter Abacka
Helena Hakk
Johanna Oras

30:48
56:01
32:58
32:02
1:00:48
36:31

29:11
53:16
34:34
33:35
53:13
49:06

30:46
1:01:17
32:03
35:54
55:52
36:30

30:50
1:09:11
35:19
33:19
51:41
47:41

39:52
41:32
38:20
52:43
1:02:42
54:21

44:42
55:00
34:02
33:15
1:04:31
1:05:25

1:03:15
44:19
43:15
32:15
1:05:48
50:46

39:54
54:59
49:46

3:05:22
56:01

56:01

1:28:03
1:28:03
2:28:51
3:05:22

3:09:10
53:16

53:16

1:26:51
1:26:51
2:20:04
3:09:10

3:09:33
1:01:17
1:01:17
1:37:11
1:37:11
2:33:03
3:09:33

3:21:52
1:09:11
1:09:11
1:42:30
1:42:30
2:34:11
3:21:52

3:31:18
41:32

41:32

1:34:15
1:34:15
2:36:57
3:31:18

3:38:11
55:00
55:00
1:28:15
1:28:15
2:32:46
3:38:11
*3:43:04
1:03:15
1:03:15
1:46:30
1:46:30
2:52:18
*3:43:04
*4:11:00
54:59
54:59
1:44:38

+40:59
+20:17
+20:17
+24:51
+24:51
+38:57
+40:59

+44:47
+17:32
+17:32
+23:39
+23:39
+30:10
+44:47

+45:10
+25:33
+25:33
+33:59
+33:59
+43:09
+45:10

+57:29
+33:27
+33:27
+39:18
+39:18
+44:17
+57:29

+1:06:55
+5:48
+5:48
+31:03
+31:03
+47:03
+1:06:55

+1:13:48
+19:16
+19:16
+25:03
+25:03
+42:52
+1:13:48

+1:18:41
+27:31
+27:31
+43:18
+43:18
+1:02:24
+1:18:41

+1:46:37
+19:15
+19:15
+41:26
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2:00
19:28
1:58
2:03
14.04
1:50

2:21
15:09
3:33
1:32
5:08
7:54

0:25
25:14
3:37
7:04
5:22
1:32

0:55
27:21
2:25
1:46
4:49
8:01

2:56
5:21
2:56
7:07
8:18
6:55

7:19
11:46
0:27
1:42
13:21
19:54

25:27
5:20
6:01
2:27
9:30
8:16

5:50
10:17
10:06



2b.

3.
4.

Joosep Esta
Amanda Nynas
Vidas Subatkis

Finland 4

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.
4.

Vilhelm Nyman
Matilda Snickars
Moa Torrkulla
Niklas Reiman
Karolina Lindfors
Mico Maatta

Finland 3

1a.
1b.
2a.
2b.

3.

Rasmus Hautala
Maja Henriksson
Lea Snickars
Tom Uutela
Thea Kullman
Simon Nylund

49:39
1:35:13
51:09

Felst.
37:19
Felst.
39:18
1:07:57
1:06:14

33:28
Utg.
42:31
37:28
1:05:31
54:23

1:44:38 +41:26
3:19:51 +1:29:57
*4:11:00 +1:46:37

Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Utg.
Utg.
Utg.
Utg.
Utg.
Utg.
Utg.
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7:03
15:31
5:51

2:08

8:53
6:44
15:23

1:27

8:29
6:00
7:41
6:53



